☰
Home » ZOOZ » ZOOZ S2 On Off Z Wave Long Range Switch User Manual
Contents [ hide ]
1 ZOOZ S2 On Off Z Wave Long Range Switch
2 Product Information
3 FEATURES
4 SPECIFICATIONS
5 BEFORE YOU INSTALL

The white paddles on the ZEN76 switch can be replaced for a different color!
Please get in touch with our support to check which colors are currently available and
how to order replacement paddles.
Zooz switches will match the shade of standard Leviton switches and wall plates
available at any major retailer.
The Simple Direct 3-Way/4-Way implemented in this device is a unique Z-Wave multi-
point control solution covered under U.S. Patent 10,219,353 B1.
FAQ
Q: Can this Z-Wave switch be used to control electric heaters?
A: No, do not use this Z-Wave device to control electric heaters or other appliances
which produce the risk of fire, burns, or electrical shock.
Documents / Resources
ZOOZ S2 On Off Z Wave Long Range Switch [pdf] User Manual
ZEN76, 800LR, S2 On Off Z Wave Long Range Switch, S2, On Off Z Wa
ve Long Range Switch, Wave Long Range Switch, Long Range Switch
References
User Manual
ZOOZ
800LR, Long Range Switch, On Off Z Wave Long Range Switch, S2, S2 On Off Z Wave Long Range Switch, Wave Long
Range Switch, ZEN76, ZOOZ
Leave a comment
Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *
Comment *
Name
Email
Website
 Save my name, email, and website in this browser for the next time I comment.
Search:
e.g. whirlpool wrf535swhz  Search
Manuals+ | Upload | Deep Search | Privacy Policy | @manuals.plus | YouTube
This website is an independent publication and is neither affiliated with nor endorsed by any of the trademark owners. The "Bluetooth®" word mark and logos
are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. The "Wi-Fi®" word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Wi-Fi Alliance. Any use of
these marks on this website does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement.
Post Comment